Overall Lap Race Report as of 25/01/2020 1:44:38 PM

Place
1
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Name

Celia Giroux
Thomas Giroux
Gus Burt
Robert Sivers
John Sivers
Ruby Burt
Lucy Burt
Olivia Logan

Division
kids 5k
kids 5k
kids 5k
kids 5k
kids 5k
kids 5k
kids 5k
kids 5k

Age

12
8
11
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Gender

F
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City
Brockville
Brockville
Elgin
Brockville
Brockville
Elgin

Elgin
Wellesley

Age Group
FO

MO

MO

MO

MO

FO
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Bib
177
176
173
150
172
174
175
170

Laps Total
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00:16:53.6
00:19:47.1
00:20:16.1
00:23:43.5
00:25:40.2
00:25:56.4
00:25:58.6
00:05:43.1

Lap 1

00:02:56.2
00:03:25.6
00:03:36.7
00:04:02.8
00:04:23.9
00:04:39.5
00:04:40.8
00:05:43.1

Lap 2

00:03:20.3
00:03:59.3
00:04:05.6
00:04:30.9
00:04:59.8
00:05:20.2
00:05:19.9

Lap 3

00:03:33.0
00:04:15.4
00:04:10.7
00:04:47.6
00:05:30.8
00:05:42.9
00:05:42.6

Lap 4

00:03:47.4
00:04:19.4
00:04:21.4
00:05:15.3
00:05:33.4
00:05:04.3
00:05:03.7

Lap 5

00:03:16.5
00:03:47.2
00:04:01.5
00:05:06.6
00:05:12.0
00:05:09.3
00:05:11.4



