Overall Lap Race Report as of 25/01/2020 1:44:38 PM

Place	Name	Division	Age	Gender	City	Age Group	Bib	Laps	Total	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4	Lap 5
1	Celia Giroux	kids 5k	12	F	Brockville	F0	177	5	00:16:53.6	00:02:56.2	00:03:20.3	00:03:33.0	00:03:47.4	00:03:16.5
2	Thomas Giroux	kids 5k	8	М	Brockville	M0	176	5	00:19:47.1	00:03:25.6	00:03:59.3	00:04:15.4	00:04:19.4	00:03:47.2
3	Gus Burt	kids 5k	11	М	Elgin	M0	173	5	00:20:16.1	00:03:36.7	00:04:05.6	00:04:10.7	00:04:21.4	00:04:01.5
4	Robert Sivers	kids 5k	8	М	Brockville	M0	150	5	00:23:43.5	00:04:02.8	00:04:30.9	00:04:47.6	00:05:15.3	00:05:06.6
5	John Sivers	kids 5k	6	М	Brockville	M0	172	5	00:25:40.2	00:04:23.9	00:04:59.8	00:05:30.8	00:05:33.4	00:05:12.0
6	Ruby Burt	kids 5k	8	F	Elgin	F0	174	5	00:25:56.4	00:04:39.5	00:05:20.2	00:05:42.9	00:05:04.3	00:05:09.3
7	Lucy Burt	kids 5k	5	F	Elgin	F0	175	5	00:25:58.6	00:04:40.8	00:05:19.9	00:05:42.6	00:05:03.7	00:05:11.4
8	Olivia Logan	kids 5k	8	F	Wellesley	FO.	170	1	00:05:43.1	00:05:43.1				